

Certification in

ADVANCED PERSONAL TRAINING

Certification No.: GGFT FT 062

This is to certify that

Ekansh Dgaswal Mr. / Ms.

Has successfully completed the Advanced Personal Training

Course from Gold's Gym Fitness Institute and has earned the

certification of Personal Fitness Trainer



Ms. Shraddha Sheth Vice President Gold's Gym India

Mr. Karan Valecha Director Gold's Gym India





Ekansh Agazwal This is to certify that Mr./Ms.

has successfully completed the Female Fitness Training Course from

Gold's Gym Fitness Institute.

Certification No. GGFI FT FF 018 Certification Date: 18t Aug 2020 Expiry Date: 1st Aug 2022



Ms. Shraddha Sheth

Vice President Gold's Gym India

Mr. Karan Valecha

Director Gold's Gym India



Registered Office: 202-203, "Trade Avenue", 2nd Floor, Suren Road, Andheri (E), Off Western Express Highway, Mumbai - 400 093. Tel. No. (+91 22) 6107 4200